
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL
Bajtelsmit Vickie vickie.bajtelsmit@colostate.edu
Baranoff Etti ebaranof@vcu.edu
Bauer Daniel dbauer@gsu.edu
Berry-Stoelzle Thomas trbs@terry.uga.edu
Biffis Enrico e.biffis@imperial.ac.uk
Born Patty pborn@cob.fsu.edu
Bostian AJ aj@bostian.us.com
Boyer Martin martin.boyer@hec.ca
Browne Mark brownem1@stjohns.edu
Butler Richard richard_butler@byu.edu
Carson James jcarson@uga.edu
Chastain James jameschastain@ebby.com
Chen Hua hchen@temple.edu
Collier Benjamin benjaminleecollier@gmail.com
Colquitt L. Lee colquitt@business.auburn.edu
Commault Jeanne jeanne.commault@gmail.com
Crocker Keith J. kcrocker@psu.edu
Cummins J. David cummins@wharton.upenn.edu
Deng Yiling dengyiling812@gmail.com
Doerpinghaus Helen I. doerp@sc.edu
Doherty Neil A. doherty@wharton.upenn.edu
Dumm Randy randy.dumm@temple.edu
Eckles David deckles@uga.edu
Francis Louise louise_francis@msn.com
Garven James R. James_Garven@baylor.edu
Gatzert Nadine nadine.gatzert@fau.de
Ge Shan ge.84@osu.edu
Gemmo Irina gemmo@finance.uni-frankfurt.de
Gollier Christian christian.gollier@tse-fr.eu
Gottlieb Daniel dgottlieb@wustl.edu
Grace Martin martin.grace@temple.edu
Harrison Glenn gharrison@gsu.edu
Heinzel Christoph ch.heinzel@gmail.com
Hofflander Alfred alfred.hofflander@anderson.ucla.edu
Hofmann Annette hofmanna@stjohns.edu
Hoy Michael mhoy@uoguelph.ca
Hoyt Robert E. rhoyt@uga.edu
Hsieh Ming-Hua mhsieh@nccu.edu.tw
Huang Rachel J. rachel@mail.ntust.edu.tw
Huang Yu yhuang.13@saif.sjtu.edu.cn
Jaspersen Johannes jaspersen@bwl.lmu.de
Jia Ruo (Alex) ruo.jia@pku.edu.cn
Jorgensen Jerry jerry.jorgensen@comcast.net
Kamiya Shinichi skamiya@ntu.edu.sg
Karl Brad karlj@ecu.edu
Kleffner Anne anne.kleffner@haskayne.ucalgary.ca
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Lai Gene genelai@wsu.edu
Landmann Andreas alandmann@povertyactionlab.org
Leverty Tyler ty.leverty@wisc.edu
Liebenberg Andre aliebenberg@bus.olemiss.edu
McShane Michael mmcshane@odu.edu
McWhorter, Jr. Archer amcwhorter@uh.edu
Meyers Glenn gmeyers@iso.com
Mildenhall Stephen mildenhs@stjohns.edu
Mimra Wanda wmimra@ethz.ch
Mommaerts Corina cmommaerts@wisc.edu
Muermann Alexander alexander.muermann@wu.ac.at
Niehaus Greg gregn@moore.sc.edu
Nielson Norma norma.nielson@haskayne.ucalgary.ca
Nye Dave dnye@ufl.edu
Peng Jin-Lung jlpeng@nccu.edu.tw
Peter Richard richard-peter@uiowa.edu
Picard Pierre pierre.picard@polytechnique.edu
Polyakova Maria maria.polyakova@stanford.edu
Posey Lisa llp3@psu.edu
Powell Lars lars.powell@cba.ua.edu
Pritchett S. Travis tpritch@att.net
Raj Anasuya anasuya.raj@polytechnique.edu
Richter Andreas richter@bwl.lmu.de
Rogalla Ralph rogallar@stjohns.edu
Rothschild Casey crothsch@wellesley.edu
Sager Thomas tomsager@mail.utexas.edu
Schiller Joerg j.schiller@uni-hohenheim.de
Schimetschek Tatjana schimetschek@finance.uni-frankfurt.de
Schmit Joan jschmit@bus.wisc.edu
Shapiro Arnie afs1@psu.edu
Shore Stephen sshore@gsu.edu
Smith Mike smith.142@osu.edu
Snow Art snow@terry.uga.edu
Sommer Dave dsommer@stmarytx.edu
Steinorth Petra steinorp@stjohns.edu
Steves Buddy bsteves@myronsteves.com
Subramanian Ajay asubramanian@gsu.edu
Sun Tao tao.sun@temple.edu
Sydnor Justin jsydnor@bus.wisc.edu
Tennyson Sharon st96@cornell.edu
Thistle Paul paul.thistle@unlv.edu
Thompson James james@uwaterloo.ca
Trieschmann Jim jtmann@terry.uga.edu
Tsai Cheng-Hsien ctsai@nccu.edu.tw
Tzeng Larry tzeng@ntu.edu.tw
Ulm Eric eulm@gsu.edu
Veiga Andre andreveiga@gmail.com
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Venezian Emilio emilio_venezian@yahoo.com
Villeneuve Bertrand bertrand.villeneuve@dauphine.fr
Volkman-Wise Jackie jacqueline.wise@temple.edu
Wade Chip cwade@bus.olemiss.edu
Wang Jennifer jenwang@nccu.edu.tw
Wang Kili kili@mail.tku.edu.tw
Wang Ping wangp1@stjohns.edu
Weiss Mary mweiss@temple.edu
Wende Sabine sabine.wende@uni-koeln.de
Woll Richard richard@woll2woll.com
Worrall John jworrall@rutgers.edu
Wu Zenan zenan@pku.edu.cn
Zanjani George george.zanjani@gmail.com
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